Shaheed Bir Uttam Lt Anwar Girls College

Time : 08:00 - 11:00 Dhaka Cantonment May 2019
Routine for First Term Exam-- 2019

Date Day - = Class & 3;;;3jects = Remarks

20-06-19 | Thursday Bangla Math Science Physics/ Accounting
; Bangladesh & Chemistry/ Finance &

-06- 5 y *
23-06-19 | Sunday English Global Studies Math Banking
. . . Showing of answer scripts:
RSeS| Doty - Class I & I11-10 July 2019

. 5 Bangladesh & Global 11 & IX-15 July 2019

25-06-19 | Tuesday Math G. Science Bangla 1st Paper S%u dies/Science al | Class V. wy

.06-19 | ¥ . — jangla 15t P
26-06-19 | Wednesday Bangla aper Time:

-06-19 | Thurs Art Religion English 1st Paper Biology/ BENT Class I -10:00-11:00
e G i Bg e hi i Class I11-10:30-11:30

S anglades| ; Class VII & IX-11:00-12:00
30-06-19 | Sunday e --- Global Studies Math
01-07-19 | Monday - Bangla English 2nd Paper English 1st Paper
02-07-19 | Tuesday e Art Home Science Religion Result :
Tnformation and I 8 111-14 July 2019 (Sunday)
03-07-19 | Wednesday ane --- Communication VIL & IX- 18 July 2019
s Technology (Thursday)
04-07-19 | Thursday —m English Retligion Bangla 2nd Paper
07-07-19 | Sunday - - Bangla 2nd Paper | H. Math/ Home Science
Information and
08-07-19 | Monday - - Communication English 2nd Paper
Technology

* Question distribution committee will be present at 07:00 am to distribute questions and respective subject teachers will
check questions at the same time. All the other teachers excluding the above mentioned committee will arrive at 07:30 am.

Departure time will be at 12:00 pm, 01 (one) hour after the end of exam.
* Regular classes will start from 09 July, 2019 (Tuesday).
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Shaheed Bir Uttam Lt Anwar Girls College
. ) Dhaka Cantonment May 2019
Time : 12:00 - 15:00
y Routine for First Term Exam—- 2019
Date Day Class & Subjects
I v vi Remarks
20-06-19 | Thursday Bangla Math Brangladash .& Gt
Studies
22.06-19 | Sunday " English G. Science Science Showing of answer scripts :
Class II & IV-10 July 2019
24-06-19 | Monday - - - Class VI -15 July 2019
' Bangladesh & i
25-06-19 | Tuesday Math Global Studies Bangla 1st paper
Time:
el sl S Class II -10:00-11:00
27-06-19 | Thursday Art Bangla Religion Class IV - 10:00 - 11:30
Class VI -11:00-12:00
30-06-19 | Sunday - - Math
01-07-19 | Monda English English Ist Besulc2
07T = Lt ke o II & IV-14 July 2019 (Sunday)
-07- uesday - Art Home Science VI - 18 July 2019 (Thursday)
02-07-19 | Wednesday - - -
04-07-19 | Thursday - Religion English 2nd paper
07-07-19 | Sunday - - Bangla 2nd paper
08-07-19 | Monday . . Information and

Communication Technology

* Question distribution committee will be present at 10:45 am to distribute questions and respective subject teachers will
check questions at the same time. All the other teachers excluding the above mentioned committee will arrive at 11:30 am.
Departure time will be at 16:00 pm, 01 {one) hour after the end of exam.

* Regular classes will start from 09 July, 2019 (Tuesday).
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